Wiring Device-Kellems
®
K-21
Ground Fault Products
Portable GFCI Cord Drops
GFP201251P
GFHW86108
Extra Heavy Duty Industrial Circuit Guard® Portable GFCI - Type 4X
Description Cord length Amperage Voltage Catalog Number
Portabe GFCI Cord Drop with Black
SEOOW Cable and Kellems Mesh
Strain Relief. Automatic Set
See Page K-19 for product
specifications and dimensions
10' (304.8 cm) 20A 125V AC GFP201251P
10' (304.8 cm) 20A 250V AC GFP202501P
10' (304.8 cm) 20A 208V AC GFP202081P
10' (304.8 cm) 30A 125V AC GFP301251P
10' (304.8 cm) 30A 250V AC GFP302501P
10' (304.8 cm) 30A 208V AC GFP302081P
10' (304.8 cm) 30A 3Ø 208V AC GFP302083P
10' (304.8 cm) 30A 3Ø 240V AC GFP302403P
25' (762.0 cm) 20A 125V AC GFP201251P25
25' (762.0 cm) 20A 250V AC GFP202501P25
25' (762.0 cm) 20A 208V AC GFP202081P25
25' (762.0 cm) 30A 125V AC GFP301251P25
25' (762.0 cm) 30A 250V AC GFP302501P25
25' (762.0 cm) 30A 208V AC GFP302081P25
25' (762.0 cm) 30A 3Ø 208V AC GFP302083P25
25' (762.0 cm) 30A 3Ø 240V AC GFP302403P25
Extra Heavy Duty Industrial Circuit Guard® Hard Wired 60A GFCI - Type 4X
Description Amperage Voltage Catalog Number
60 Amp Single or 3 -Phase GFCI
Class A Automatic Set